
 

 

Tuesday, 7th February 

THE GRANARY HEALTH FOOD SHOP - Mr Chris Quartermaine 

 

Tuesday, 7th March 

THE LION SALT WORKS - Mr. Peter Solan 

 

Tuesday, 4th April 

ANECDOTES OF A REGISTRAR - Mrs. Carole Codd 

 

Tuesday, 2nd May 

RESOLUTIONS 

 

Tuesday, 6th June 

BLOODBIKES - Speaker to be confirmed 

 

Tuesday, 4th July 

THE SERVANTS OF ERDDIG - Mrs. Jill Burton 

 

Tuesday, 1st August 

THE SEVEN DEADLY SINS - The Revd. Cannon Michael Burgess 

 

Tuesday, 5th September 

WORK OF THE B.I.R.D. CHARITY - Mrs. Helen Schielke 

 

Tuesday, 3rd October 

LIFE AND TIMES OF A BUSKER - Mr. Eric Newton 

 

Tuesday, 7th November 

AGM  

 

Tuesday, 5th December 

THE VICTORIAN LACEMAKER AND HER CRAFT - Mrs. Karen Andrews 

Meetings are held at Guilden Sutton Village Hall (Marigold Room)  

on the first Tuesday of the month at 7.30 pm  

 

Why not give us a try ? Visitors are always welcome. 

 

For further details please telephone Ruth Hughes, 300185 or Jill Beavan, 301015 

GUILDEN SUTTON 

WOMEN'S INSTITUTE 
Founded 1938 
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